
 
 

 

GeM 

Corrigendum No. 4 

14.09.2022  

GeM Bid Number : GEM/2022/B/2393485  Dated: 04-08-2022 

 Ref: “Appointment of Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI)-Implementing Agency for Smart 

Metering for 2.5 Lakh Consumers in UT of Jammu & Kashmir on DBFOOT Basis from GeM 

portal” invited through e-tendering mode on GeM portal. 

The Bid End Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed 

hereunder: 

Details Original Date 

and Time 

Further Extended Date 

and Time 

(3rd Extension) 

Further Extended 

Date and Time  

(4th extension) 

Bid End 

Date/Time 

22.08.2022  

17:00:00 

15.09.2022 

17:00:00 

20.09.2022 

18:00:00 

Bid Opening 

Date/Time 

22.08.2022  

17:30:00 

15.09.2022 

17:30:00 

20.09.2022 

18:30:00 

 

Please contact for further queries: 

Email: pcm@recpdcl.in 
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