REC Power Development and Consultancy Limited (Formerly Known as REC Power Distribution Company Limited A wholly owned subsidiary of REC Limited, a 'Navratna CPSE' under Ministry of Power. Govt. of India)



GeM

Corrigendum No. 4

14.09.2022

GeM Bid Number : GEM/2022/B/2393485 Dated: 04-08-2022

Ref: "Appointment of Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI)-Implementing Agency for Smart Metering for 2.5 Lakh Consumers in UT of Jammu & Kashmir on DBFOOT Basis from GeM portal" invited through e-tendering mode on GeM portal.

The Bid End Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed hereunder:

Details	Original Date and Time	Further Extended Date and Time (3 rd Extension)	Further Extended Date and Time (4th extension)
Bid End	22.08.2022	15.09.2022	20.09.2022
Date/Time	17:00:00	17:00:00	18:00:00
Bid Opening Date/Time	22.08.2022 17:30:00	15.09.2022 17:30:00	20.09.2022 18:30:00
Date/ Tille	17.30.00	17.30.00	10.50.00

Please contact for further queries:

Email: pcm@recpdcl.in